
Leicester F/E

15:30Beggars Lane just before Bosworth Way

BA 15

Managed by

2024-2025

Bosworth Academy

Warren Lane Opposite Brickmans Close 08:15

Warren Lane Opposite Magnolia Close         

Waren Lane Opposite Mallards Way 

08:17

08:18

08:20Warren Lane Just After Swallows Close

AM

Beggars Lane just before Bosworth Way 08:22

Leicester F/E

Bosworth Academy 08:30

15:15

15:23

15:25

15:26

PM

15:28

Bosworth Academy

Warren Lane Opposite Brickmans Close

Warren Lane Opposite Magnolia Close

Warren Lane Opposite Mallards Way

Warren Lane Just After Swallows Close

Leicester F/E

Please be at the bus stop five minutes before the scheduled
departure time. All PM times are estimated and may be
affected by adverse road conditions and heavy traffic.


