



Leicester F/E

Bosworth Academy

2024-2025

AM

Warren Lane Opposite Magnolia Close08:17Waren Lane Opposite Mallards Way08:18Warren Lane Just After Swallows Close08:20Beggars Lane just before Bosworth Way08:22Bosworth Academy08:30	Leicester F/E	Warren Lane Opposite Brickmans Close	08:15
Warren Lane Just After Swallows Close08:20Beggars Lane just before Bosworth Way08:22		Warren Lane Opposite Magnolia Close	08:17
Beggars Lane just before Bosworth Way 08:22		Waren Lane Opposite Mallards Way	08:18
		Warren Lane Just After Swallows Close	08:20
Bosworth Academy 08:30		Beggars Lane just before Bosworth Way	08:22
		Bosworth Academy	08:30

РМ

	Bosworth Academy		15:15
Leicester F/E	Warren Lane Opposite Brickman	ns Close	15:23
	Warren Lane Opposite Magnolia	a Close	15:25
	Warren Lane Opposite Mallards	Way	15:26
	Warren Lane Just After Swallow	rs Close	15:28
	Beggars Lane just before Boswo	orth Way	15:30

Please be at the bus stop five minutes before the scheduled departure time. All PM times are estimated and may be affected by adverse road conditions and heavy traffic.

Managed by